SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED AT

Date Opening: October 20, 2023

BID OPENING MEETING

Project No. 2035X001Z, Phase 1
Project Title: Route 66 Aero Bus Rapid Transit Stations Link Tulsa —
Fiber Optic Installation
**2 Addendums**
Prequalification: A or C

Contractor

Base Bid

Add Alts 1-5

Total Base Bid Plus
Add Alts 1-5

Grade Line
Construction

$5,261,001.90

$458,496.50

$504,603.50

$454,983.00

$545,096.00

$451,382.00

$7,675,562.90

Becco Contractors

$4,077,000.00

$433,000.00

$484,000.00

$430,000.00

$513,000.00

$450,000.00

$6,387,000.00

Crossland Heavy
Contractors

$3,644,251.08

$456,650.97

$510,899.98

$449,082.53

$539,170.42

$473,945.02

$6,074,000.00

Daris Contractors

$3,735,654.00

$547,200.00

$604,900.00

$524,620.00

$614,910.00

$557,000.00

$6,584,284.00

Engineer’s Estimate

$3,402,813.02

$699,736.38

$748,554.14

$691,725.30

$780,172.58

$713,054.06

$7,036,055.48

* BIDS WILL NOT BE REVIEWED FOR RESPONSIVENESS UNTIL

AFTER THE BID OPENING MEETING

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED AT




BID OPENING MEETING

Date Opening: October 20, 2023

Project No. 2035X001Z, Phase 2 & 3
Project Title: Route 66 Aero Bus Rapid Transit Stations Link Tulsa —
Traffic Signal Upgrade and Build Grant/Link ADA Upgrades Various Locations
**2 Addendums™**
Prequalification: A or C

Contractor Total Base Bid
GRADE LINE CONSTRUCTION, LLC $3.921,374.95
BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC. $3,779,000.00
CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRACTORS $3.791,000.00
DARIS CONTRACTORS $3,869,620.00
Engincer’s Estimate $3,907,430.00

* BIDS WILL NOT BE REVIEWED FOR RESPONSIVENESS UNTIL
AFTER THE BID OPENING MEETING
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